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OFFICIAL RESULTS 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
52 
13 
53 

3 
7 

222 
2 
4 

61 
20 
47 
37 
15 

777 
96 
72 

6 
93 
18 

129 
50 
56 
17 
40 
64 

131 
32 
12 
59 

256 
111 
99 
24 

227 
21 

113 

Name 
Oliver KONIG 
Martin GBELEC 
Petr SVOBODA 
Maximilian KOFLER 
Nicola SETTIMO 
Stefano CRISTIN 
Gregor LIKAR 
Danilo DIGIORGIO 
David KUBAN 
Jakub MACHU 
Radek LAMICH 
Roman KUCERA 
Adam BARUS 
Vojtech SCHWARZ 
Denis PETRIC 
Cameron James HORSM
Giacomo LORENZON 
Stanislav FAIT 
Peter RAUCH 
Alex MILOTIC 
Matyas KONECNY 
Petr ENDRST 
Michal PUSKAR 
Mirko ZIDARIC 
Helmut SOMMER 
Filip HARANTA 
Patrik STACHURA 
Michal MISAK 
Vladimir BLUSK 
Jan STREDA 
Ondrej SCHWARZ 
Andrej DOBROCKY 
Pavel ROHAC 
Martin KOLAR 
Blanka SLAVIKOVA 
Mateusz DURYNEK 

FMN 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
FMI 
FMI 
AMZS 
FMI 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
HMS 
ACU 
FMI 
ACCR 
SMF 
FMI 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
HMS 
OAMTC 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 

Nat 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
ITA 
ITA 
SLO 
ITA 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CRO 
GBR 
ITA 
CZE 
SVK 
ITA 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CRO 
AUT 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 

Competitor 
Five Two Racing by Lukas Pesek 

Ariane racing factory 

DAFIT MOTORACING 

Motosport Kofler 

Bierreti Racing 

Bierreti Racing 

MK VETERAN 

Team danfer Cagiva Savron 

AMK Terlicko 

brainracing.eu 

Motoclubbalaz 

AMKP 

Motorsport Schwarz racing Team 

TRGO PRIJEVOZ 

FAB Racing 

Bierreti Racing 

Rohac and Fejta motoracing team 

Motovia MC 

Team Alpe Adria 

Emracing 

MP Furtom 

Team Mibag Honda Schmidinger 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

AMK Terlicko 

SK ENERGY 

RC Zahorak 

www.janstreda.eu 

Motorsport Schwarz racing Team 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

Rohac and Fejta motoracing team 

Vpracing 

Amboseli Racing 

DRT Dnes 

Bike 
Honda 
Ariane3 
Moriwaki 
KTM 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Cagiva 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Scherco 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
EE 125 GP 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
KTM 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Sohoka 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 

Class 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
125 SP 
125 SP_ 
125 SP_ 
125 SP 
Moto 3 
125 SP 
125 SP_ 
125 SP 
Moto 3 
125 SP_ 
Moto 3 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP_ 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
Moto 3 
125 SP 
125 SP_ 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP_ 
125 SP 
Moto 3 
125 SP 
125 SP_ 
125 SP 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Metzele
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Metzele
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
8 
7 
6 
10 
10 
9 
7 
10 
8 
5 
9 
6 
7 
6 
10 
6 
7 
9 
10 
5 
10 
8 
6 
6 
9 
5 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
2:03.036 
2:03.804 
2:06.424 
2:06.722 
2:07.735 
2:08.500 
2:14.834 
2:16.305 
2:16.961 
2:17.443 
2:17.498 
2:17.565 
2:18.181 
2:18.492 
2:19.542 
2:19.964 
2:20.278 
2:21.639 
2:21.701 
2:22.200 
2:22.766 
2:22.870 
2:23.777 
2:23.785 
2:24.053 
2:24.703 
2:24.882 
2:26.547 
2:26.798 
2:27.457 
2:27.844 
2:28.439 
2:28.443 
2:31.900 

Diff 

0.768 
3.388 
3.686 
4.699 
5.464 

11.798 
13.269 
13.925 
14.407 
14.462 
14.529 
15.145 
15.456 
16.506 
16.928 
17.242 
18.603 
18.665 
19.164 
19.730 
19.834 
20.741 
20.749 
21.017 
21.667 
21.846 
23.511 
23.762 
24.421 
24.808 
25.403 
25.407 
28.864 

Best Speed 
138,691 
137,831 
134,974 
134,657 
133,589 
132,794 
126,556 
125,190 
124,590 
124,153 
124,104 
124,043 
123,490 
123,213 
122,286 
121,917 
121,644 
120,475 
120,423 
120,000 
119,524 
119,437 
118,684 
118,677 
118,456 
117,924 
117,779 
116,440 
116,241 
115,722 
115,419 
114,956 
114,953 
112,337 

- 
- 

oints
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
3 
0 
0 
2 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
Moto 3 - 112% - 2:17.800 

Printed: 2016.06.04. 9:59:27 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) - REVISED 

   125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 8:50:21 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.04. 08:50 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
52 Oliver KONIG

2:03.036
Pirelli

 1 2
13 Martin GBELEC

2:03.804
Dunlop

 1 3
53 Petr SVOBODA

2:06.424
Dunlop

 1 4
3 Maximilian KOFLER

2:06.722
Dunlop

 2 5
7 Nicola SETTIMO

2:07.735
Dunlop

 2 6
222 Stefano CRISTIN

2:08.500
Dunlop

 2 7
2 Gregor LIKAR

2:14.834
Dunlop

 2 8
37 Roman KUCERA

2:17.565
Dunlop

 3 9
93 Stanislav FAIT

Dunlop

 3 10 3 11 3 12

 4 13 4 14 4 15 4 16

 5 17 5 18 5 19 5 20

 6 21
4 Danilo DIGIORGIO

2:16.305
Dunlop

 6 22
61 David KUBAN

2:16.961
Metzeler

 6 23
20 Jakub MACHU

2:17.443
Pirelli

 6 24
47 Radek LAMICH

2:17.498
Dunlop

 7 25
15 Adam BARUS

2:18.181
Dunlop

 7 26
777 Vojtech SCHWARZ

2:18.492
Pirelli

 7 27
96 Denis PETRIC

2:19.542
Dunlop

 7 28
6 Giacomo LORENZON

2:20.278
Pirelli

 8 29
18 Peter RAUCH

2:21.701
Dunlop

 8 30
129 Alex MILOTIC

2:22.200
Pirelli

 8 31
50 Matyas KONECNY

2:22.766
Metzeler

 8 32
56 Petr ENDRST

2:22.870
Pirelli

 9 33
17 Michal PUSKAR

2:23.777
Pirelli

 9 34
40 Mirko ZIDARIC

2:23.785
Pirelli

 9 35
131 Filip HARANTA

2:24.703
Pirelli

 9 36
32 Patrik STACHURA

2:24.882
Pirelli

 10 37
12 Michal MISAK

2:26.547
Pirelli

 10 38
59 Vladimir BLUSK

2:26.798
Pirelli

 10 39
256 Jan STREDA

2:27.457
Dunlop

 10 40
111 Ondrej SCHWARZ

2:27.844
Pirelli

Printed: 2016.06.04. 10:31:54 
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

   125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.04. 12:45 
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 11 41
99 Andrej DOBROCKY

2:28.439
Pirelli

 11 42
227 Martin KOLAR

2:31.900
Pirelli
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

   125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.04. 12:45 
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Pos 

Moto 3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

125 SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

125 SP_ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

52 
13 
53 

3 
72 

7 
222 

2 
37 
93 

4 
47 
96 
15 

129 
40 
18 
17 
56 
12 

256 
131 
99 

59 
227 

61 
777 
20 

6 
50 

111 
32 

Name 

Oliver KONIG 
Martin GBELEC 
Petr SVOBODA 
Maximilian KOFLER 
Cameron James HORSMA
Nicola SETTIMO 
Stefano CRISTIN 
Gregor LIKAR 
Roman KUCERA 
Stanislav FAIT 

Danilo DIGIORGIO 
Radek LAMICH 
Denis PETRIC 
Adam BARUS 
Alex MILOTIC 
Mirko ZIDARIC 
Peter RAUCH 
Michal PUSKAR 
Petr ENDRST 
Michal MISAK 
Jan STREDA 
Filip HARANTA 
Andrej DOBROCKY 

Vladimir BLUSK 
Martin KOLAR 

David KUBAN 
Vojtech SCHWARZ 
Jakub MACHU 
Giacomo LORENZON 
Matyas KONECNY 
Ondrej SCHWARZ 
Patrik STACHURA 

FMN 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
ACU 
FMI 
FMI 
AMZS 
SMF 
ACCR 

FMI 
ACCR 
HMS 
SMF 
FMI 
HMS 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 
ACCR 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
FMI 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

Nat 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
GBR 
ITA 
ITA 
SLO 
SVK 
CZE 

ITA 
CZE 
CRO 
SVK 
ITA 
CRO 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 

SVK 
CZE 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
ITA 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Competitor 

Five Two Racing by Lukas Pesek 

Ariane racing factory 

DAFIT MOTORACING 

Motosport Kofler 

FAB Racing 

Bierreti Racing 

Bierreti Racing 

MK VETERAN 

Motoclubbalaz 

Rohac and Fejta motoracing team 

Team danfer Cagiva Savron 

brainracing.eu 

TRGO PRIJEVOZ 

AMKP 

Team Alpe Adria 

Motovia MC 

MP Furtom 

Emracing 

SK ENERGY 

www.janstreda.eu 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

RC Zahorak 

Vpracing 

Motorsport Schwarz racing Team 

AMK Terlicko 

Bierreti Racing 

Motorsport Schwarz racing Team 

AMK Terlicko 

Bike 

Honda 
Ariane3 
Moriwaki 
KTM 
EE 125 GP
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Scherco 
Honda 

Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 

KTM 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Class 

Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 

125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

125 SP 
125 SP 

125 SP_ 
125 SP_ 
125 SP_ 
125 SP_ 
125 SP_ 
125 SP_ 
125 SP_ 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Metzele
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Metzele
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

6 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 

20:51.070 
21:00.046 
21:22.124 
21:22.291 
21:22.820 
21:26.094 
21:37.347 
22:48.106 
20:52.480 
21:50.090 

20:57.684 
21:14.955 
21:25.316 
21:39.102 
21:55.354 
21:56.016 
21:56.836 
22:03.909 
22:05.767 
22:20.092 
22:41.699 
22:48.356 
22:51.646 

15:18.356 
0.000 

20:56.902 
20:57.030 
20:57.371 
21:40.272 
22:17.439 
22:18.558 
22:22.914 

Diff 

8.976 
31.054 
31.221 
31.750 
35.024 
46.277 

1:57.036 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

17.271 
27.632 
41.418 
57.670 
58.332 
59.152 

1:06.225 
1:08.083 
1:22.408 
1:44.015 
1:50.672 
1:53.962 

DNF 
DNF 

0.128 
0.469 

43.370 
1:20.537 
1:21.656 
1:26.012 

Best Tm 

2:02.961 
2:03.262 
2:07.170 
2:05.707 
2:06.079 
2:06.717 
2:07.283 
2:14.297 
2:17.864 
2:22.437 

2:16.178 
2:17.765 
2:18.172 
2:20.424 
2:20.149 
2:20.196 
2:20.890 
2:22.365 
2:21.470 
2:23.468 
2:27.044 
2:24.377 
2:27.680 

2:26.524 

2:16.582 
2:16.329 
2:16.076 
2:20.259 
2:23.158 
2:23.816 
2:24.892 

Points

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.976 

Avg. Speed 

136,395 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.961 

Best Speed 

138,776 

Best Lap by 

52 - Oliver KONIG 

Printed: 2016.06.04. 13:33:15 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) - Official 
   125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:58:04 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.04. 12:45 

Announcements 
Moto 3 - best lap #52 - 2:02.961 
125 SP - best lap #4 - 2:16.178 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
52 Oliver KONIG

2:02.961
Pirelli

 1 2
13 Martin GBELEC

2:03.262
Dunlop

 1 3
3 Maximilian KOFLER

2:05.707
Dunlop

 1 4
72 C. HORSMAN

2:06.079
Dunlop

 2 5
7 Nicola SETTIMO

2:06.717
Dunlop

 2 6
53 Petr SVOBODA

2:07.170
Dunlop

 2 7
222 Stefano CRISTIN

2:07.283
Dunlop

 2 8
2 Gregor LIKAR

2:14.297
Dunlop

 3 9
37 Roman KUCERA

2:17.864
Dunlop

 3 10
93 Stanislav FAIT

2:22.437
Dunlop

 3 11 3 12

 4 13 4 14 4 15 4 16

 5 17 5 18 5 19 5 20

 6 21
20 Jakub MACHU

2:16.076
Pirelli

 6 22
4 Danilo DIGIORGIO

2:16.178
Dunlop

 6 23
777 Vojtech SCHWARZ

2:16.329
Pirelli

 6 24
61 David KUBAN

2:16.582
Metzeler

 7 25
47 Radek LAMICH

2:17.765
Dunlop

 7 26
96 Denis PETRIC

2:18.172
Dunlop

 7 27
129 Alex MILOTIC

2:20.149
Pirelli

 7 28
40 Mirko ZIDARIC

2:20.196
Pirelli

 8 29
6 Giacomo LORENZON

2:20.259
Pirelli

 8 30
15 Adam BARUS

2:20.424
Dunlop

 8 31
18 Peter RAUCH

2:20.890
Dunlop

 8 32
56 Petr ENDRST

2:21.470
Pirelli

 9 33
17 Michal PUSKAR

2:22.365
Pirelli

 9 34
50 Matyas KONECNY

2:23.158
Metzeler

 9 35
12 Michal MISAK

2:23.468
Pirelli

 9 36
111 Ondrej SCHWARZ

2:23.816
Pirelli

 10 37
131 Filip HARANTA

2:24.377
Pirelli

 10 38
32 Patrik STACHURA

2:24.892
Pirelli

 10 39
59 Vladimir BLUSK

2:26.524
Pirelli

 10 40
256 Jan STREDA

2:27.044
Dunlop

Printed: 2016.06.05. 8:36:33 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

   125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 

Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.05. 11:50 
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 11 41
99 Andrej DOBROCKY

2:27.680
Pirelli

 11 42
227 Martin KOLAR

Pirelli

 11 43
113 Mateusz DURYNEK

Dunlop

Printed: 2016.06.05. 8:36:33 
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

   125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 

Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.05. 11:50 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

Moto 3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

125 SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

125 SP_ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

52 
13 
72 

3 
53 

7 
222 

2 
37 
93 

4 
47 
18 
15 
56 

129 
12 
17 

131 
227 
113 
99 

256 

96 
40 
59 

61 
777 
20 

6 
50 
32 

111 

Name 

Oliver KONIG 
Martin GBELEC 
Cameron James HORSMA
Maximilian KOFLER 
Petr SVOBODA 
Nicola SETTIMO 
Stefano CRISTIN 
Gregor LIKAR 
Roman KUCERA 
Stanislav FAIT 

Danilo DIGIORGIO 
Radek LAMICH 
Peter RAUCH 
Adam BARUS 
Petr ENDRST 
Alex MILOTIC 
Michal MISAK 
Michal PUSKAR 
Filip HARANTA 
Martin KOLAR 
Mateusz DURYNEK 
Andrej DOBROCKY 
Jan STREDA 

Denis PETRIC 
Mirko ZIDARIC 
Vladimir BLUSK 

David KUBAN 
Vojtech SCHWARZ 
Jakub MACHU 
Giacomo LORENZON 
Matyas KONECNY 
Patrik STACHURA 
Ondrej SCHWARZ 

FMN 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACU 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
FMI 
FMI 
AMZS 
SMF 
ACCR 

FMI 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
FMI 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
PZM 
SMF 
ACCR 

HMS 
HMS 
SMF 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
FMI 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

Nat 

CZE 
CZE 
GBR 
AUT 
CZE 
ITA 
ITA 
SLO 
SVK 
CZE 

ITA 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
ITA 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 

CRO 
CRO 
SVK 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
ITA 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Competitor 

Five Two Racing by Lukas Pesek 

Ariane racing factory 

FAB Racing 

Motosport Kofler 

DAFIT MOTORACING 

Bierreti Racing 

Bierreti Racing 

MK VETERAN 

Motoclubbalaz 

Rohac and Fejta motoracing team 

Team danfer Cagiva Savron 

brainracing.eu 

Motovia MC 

AMKP 

Emracing 

Team Alpe Adria 

SK ENERGY 

MP Furtom 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

Vpracing 

DRT Dnes 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

www.janstreda.eu 

TRGO PRIJEVOZ 

RC Zahorak 

Motorsport Schwarz racing Team 

AMK Terlicko 

Bierreti Racing 

AMK Terlicko 

Motorsport Schwarz racing Team 

Bike 

Honda 
Ariane3 
EE 125 GP
KTM 
Moriwaki 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Scherco 
Honda 

Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

KTM 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Class 

Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 

125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

125 SP_ 
125 SP_ 
125 SP_ 
125 SP_ 
125 SP_ 
125 SP_ 
125 SP_ 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Metzele
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Metzele
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

8 
4 

10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 

20:52.581 
21:03.085 
21:03.303 
21:21.833 
21:22.011 
21:28.436 
21:28.510 
22:22.466 
22:59.505 
21:26.159 

20:53.178 
21:01.893 
21:33.273 
21:33.746 
21:45.438 
21:54.551 
22:00.607 
22:00.642 
22:34.454 
22:58.943 
23:01.781 
23:03.430 
20:53.614 

18:51.677 
9:48.086 

0.000 

23:08.208 
23:10.060 
23:10.265 
21:26.161 
21:59.349 
21:59.746 
22:00.447 

Diff 

10.504 
10.722 
29.252 
29.430 
35.855 
35.929 

1:29.885 
2:06.924 

1 Lap 

8.715 
40.095 
40.568 
52.260 

1:01.373 
1:07.429 
1:07.464 
1:41.276 
2:05.765 
2:08.603 
2:10.252 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

1.852 
2.057 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:03.670 
2:04.428 
2:04.511 
2:06.123 
2:06.830 
2:06.780 
2:06.503 
2:12.532 
2:17.004 
2:20.035 

2:15.909 
2:16.286 
2:19.997 
2:20.127 
2:20.763 
2:20.075 
2:22.376 
2:22.719 
2:25.500 
2:28.460 
2:29.297 
2:29.513 
2:29.996 

2:17.645 
2:20.114 

2:15.626 
2:15.156 
2:15.643 
2:18.284 
2:23.229 
2:23.289 
2:23.111 

Points

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.504 

Avg. Speed 

136,231 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.670 

Best Speed 

137,980 

Best Lap by 

52 - Oliver KONIG 

Printed: 2016.06.05. 12:21:47 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) - Official 
   125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 

Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:53:54 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.05. 11:50 

Announcements 
Moto 3 - best lap #52 - 2:03.670 
125 SP - best lap #4 - 2:15.909 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Not classified (112% = 2:10.456) 

No. 
15 
40 
92 
32 

144 
23 
77 
27 
41 
58 

666 
65 

116 
9 

64 
674 
16 
10 
91 
73 
20 
90 
48 
95 
94 
61 

7 
14 

154 

114 

Name 
Patryk KOSINIAK 
Alen GYORFI 
David JUHASZ 
Jochen ROTTER 
Gerold GESSLBAUER ju
Adrian PASEK 
Raimund SOLLINGER 
Szymon STRANKOWSKI
Philipp STEINMAYR 
Josef ENGERISSER 
Luca TOMASSINI 
Tomas SVITOK 
Patryk PAZERA 
Lukas WALCHHUTTER 
Asrin Rodi PAK 
Klemens PELZL 
Jakob FURTNER 
Jirka MRKYVKA 
Julian TRUMMER 
Massimo Noa ATTARDI 
Pawel PRZYBYLSKI 
Damian OLDAKOWSKI 
Grzegorz JAKOBEK 
Manca KATRASNIK 
Marceli BEZULSKI 
Harald RAUER 
Marek CHLOPKOWSKI 
Daniela WEINGARTNER 
Turgut DURUKAN 

Blanka SLAVIKOVA 

FMN 
PZM 
MAMS 
MAMS 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
PZM 
OAMTC 
PZM 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
HMS 
SMF 
PZM 
OAMTC 
TMF 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
FMI 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
AMZS 
PZM 
OAMTC 
PZM 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 

ACCR 

Nat 
POL 
HUN 
HUN 
AUT 
AUT 
POL 
AUT 
POL 
AUT 
AUT 
ITA 
SVK 
POL 
AUT 
TUR 
AUT 
GER 
CZE 
AUT 
ITA 
POL 
POL 
POL 
SLO 
POL 
AUT 
POL 
GER 
AUT 

CZE 

Competitor 
Wojcik FHP Racing 

H-Moto 

Schmidt-Racing 

Team MR32 

Ratezi Racing Team Ziegel 

PAZERA RACING 

PSV Wels 

StranekRacing 

ESA Racing 

JE-Racing 

666carbon.com 

SK ENERGY 

PAZERA RACING 

JRT Jutesan Racing Team 

Team Rosner 

Furtner-Racing-Team 

WILLI RACE TEAM 

ESS Racing 

Bierreti Racing 

AMDRACING TEAM 

A.Slaski 

AMD Kranj 

Bezyl Racing Team 

Furtner Racing Team 

over9000.pl 

Orman Racing Team 

Amboseli Racing 

Bike 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
MV Augusta
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Triumph 

Class 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

SST 600 

Tyre 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Laps 
7 
10 
8 
5 
8 
9 
9 
8 
10 
9 
9 
10 
8 
10 
6 
9 
4 
10 
8 
5 
4 
4 
8 
10 
8 
7 
8 
9 
10 

8 

Best Tm 
1:56.479 
1:57.337 
1:57.373 
1:57.494 
1:57.626 
1:58.271 
1:58.280 
1:58.304 
1:59.130 
1:59.372 
1:59.689 
2:00.357 
2:00.532 
2:00.541 
2:00.554 
2:00.809 
2:01.389 
2:01.507 
2:01.788 
2:02.075 
2:03.445 
2:03.982 
2:04.051 
2:04.700 
2:04.951 
2:05.239 
2:05.618 
2:07.723 
2:09.723 

2:11.340 

Diff 

0.858 
0.894 
1.015 
1.147 
1.792 
1.801 
1.825 
2.651 
2.893 
3.210 
3.878 
4.053 
4.062 
4.075 
4.330 
4.910 
5.028 
5.309 
5.596 
6.966 
7.503 
7.572 
8.221 
8.472 
8.760 
9.139 

11.244 
13.244 

14.861 

Best Speed 
146,499 
145,427 
145,383 
145,233 
145,070 
144,279 
144,268 
144,239 
143,238 
142,948 
142,569 
141,778 
141,572 
141,562 
141,547 
141,248 
140,573 
140,436 
140,112 
139,783 
138,232 
137,633 
137,556 
136,840 
136,566 
136,251 
135,840 
133,602 
131,542 

129,922 

oints
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
112% - 2:10.456 

Printed: 2016.06.04. 9:58:13 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

   SST600 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:21:52 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.04. 09:20 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
15 Patryk KOSINIAK

1:56.479
Dunlop

 1 2
40 Alen GYORFI

1:57.337
Dunlop

 1 3
92 David JUHASZ

1:57.373
Pirelli

 1 4
32 Jochen ROTTER

1:57.494
Pirelli

 2 5
144 G. G.
1:57.626

Pirelli

 2 6
23 Adrian PASEK

1:58.271
Pirelli

 2 7
77 R. SOLLINGER

1:58.280
Pirelli

 2 8
27 S. STRANKOWSKI

1:58.304
Pirelli

 3 9
41 Philipp STEINMAYR

1:59.130
Dunlop

 3 10
58 Josef ENGERISSER

1:59.372
Pirelli

 3 11
666 Luca TOMASSINI

1:59.689
Dunlop

 3 12
65 Tomas SVITOK

2:00.357
Pirelli

 4 13
116 Patryk PAZERA

2:00.532
Pirelli

 4 14
9 L. WALCHHUTTER

2:00.541
Pirelli

 4 15
64 Asrin Rodi PAK

2:00.554
Pirelli

 4 16
674 Klemens PELZL

2:00.809
Dunlop

 5 17
16 Jakob FURTNER

2:01.389
Pirelli

 5 18
10 Jirka MRKYVKA

2:01.507
Pirelli

 5 19
91 Julian TRUMMER

2:01.788
Pirelli

 5 20
73 M. ATTARDI

2:02.075
Pirelli

 6 21
20 Pawel PRZYBYLSKI

2:03.445
Pirelli

 6 22
90 D. OLDAKOWSKI

2:03.982
Pirelli

 6 23
48 Grzegorz JAKOBEK

2:04.051
Pirelli

 6 24
95 Manca KATRASNIK

2:04.700
Dunlop

 7 25
94 Marceli BEZULSKI

2:04.951
Dunlop

 7 26
61 Harald RAUER

2:05.239
Pirelli

 7 27
7 M. CHLOPKOWSKI

2:05.618
Pirelli

 7 28
14 D. WEINGARTNER

2:07.723
Dunlop

 8 29
154 Turgut DURUKAN

2:09.723
Dunlop

Printed: 2016.06.04. 10:07:39 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

   SST600 

Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.04. 13:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

40 
92 
32 
23 

144 
27 
41 
15 
58 
65 
91 

116 
9 

674 
10 
73 

666 
90 
20 

7 
95 
48 
61 
14 

77 
154 
64 
16 
94 

Name 

Alen GYORFI 
David JUHASZ 
Jochen ROTTER 
Adrian PASEK 
Gerold GESSLBAUER jun
Szymon STRANKOWSKI 
Philipp STEINMAYR 
Patryk KOSINIAK 
Josef ENGERISSER 
Tomas SVITOK 
Julian TRUMMER 
Patryk PAZERA 
Lukas WALCHHUTTER 
Klemens PELZL 
Jirka MRKYVKA 
Massimo Noa ATTARDI 
Luca TOMASSINI 
Damian OLDAKOWSKI 
Pawel PRZYBYLSKI 
Marek CHLOPKOWSKI 
Manca KATRASNIK 
Grzegorz JAKOBEK 
Harald RAUER 
Daniela WEINGARTNER 

Raimund SOLLINGER 
Turgut DURUKAN 
Asrin Rodi PAK 
Jakob FURTNER 
Marceli BEZULSKI 

FMN 

MAMS 
MAMS 
OAMTC 
PZM 
OAMTC 
PZM 
OAMTC 
PZM 
OAMTC 
SMF 
OAMTC 
PZM 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
FMI 
HMS 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
AMZS 
PZM 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 

OAMTC 
OAMTC 
TMF 
OAMTC 
PZM 

Nat 

HUN 
HUN 
AUT 
POL 
AUT 
POL 
AUT 
POL 
AUT 
SVK 
AUT 
POL 
AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
ITA 
ITA 
POL 
POL 
POL 
SLO 
POL 
AUT 
GER 

AUT 
AUT 
TUR 
GER 
POL 

Competitor 
H-Moto 

Schmidt-Racing 

Team MR32 

PAZERA RACING 

Ratezi Racing Team Ziegel 

StranekRacing 

ESA Racing 

Wojcik FHP Racing 

JE-Racing 

SK ENERGY 

ESS Racing 

PAZERA RACING 

Team Rosner 

WILLI RACE TEAM 

Bierreti Racing 

666carbon.com 

AMDRACING TEAM 

over9000.pl 

AMD Kranj 

A.Slaski 

Furtner Racing Team 

PSV Wels 

Orman Racing Team 

JRT Jutesan Racing Team 

Furtner-Racing-Team 

Bezyl Racing Team 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
MV August
Yamaha 

Class 

SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

Tyre 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

10 
8 
3 

Total Tm 

23:51.614 
23:51.976 
23:52.789 
23:53.899 
23:55.796 
24:11.243 
24:11.297 
24:11.440 
24:13.357 
24:22.718 
24:24.525 
24:27.525 
24:33.410 
24:35.906 
24:36.023 
24:36.369 
24:37.655 
24:42.053 
24:56.183 
25:03.067 
25:05.632 
25:09.357 
25:18.716 
25:26.970 

20:10.247 
20:25.226 

6:15.473 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

0.362 
1.175 
2.285 
4.182 

19.629 
19.683 
19.826 
21.743 
31.104 
32.911 
35.911 
41.796 
44.292 
44.409 
44.755 
46.041 
50.439 

1:04.569 
1:11.453 
1:14.018 
1:17.743 
1:27.102 
1:35.356 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

1:57.424 
1:57.935 
1:58.470 
1:58.043 
1:58.272 
1:59.710 
1:59.321 
1:57.762 
1:59.341 
2:00.434 
2:00.334 
2:00.839 
2:00.673 
2:01.280 
2:00.980 
2:01.092 
1:59.343 
2:01.997 
2:02.908 
2:03.796 
2:03.744 
2:03.787 
2:04.255 
2:04.725 

1:59.519 
2:11.499 
2:01.774 

Points

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.362 

Avg. Speed 

143,033 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.424 

Best Speed 

145,320 

Best Lap by 

40 - Alen GYORFI 

Printed: 2016.06.04. 14:16:09 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) - Official 
   SST600 

Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:47:00 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.04. 13:40 

Announcements 
Best lap #40 - 1:57.424 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
40 Alen GYORFI

1:57.424
Dunlop

 1 2
15 Patryk KOSINIAK

1:57.762
Dunlop

 1 3
92 David JUHASZ

1:57.935
Pirelli

 1 4
23 Adrian PASEK

1:58.043
Pirelli

 2 5
144 G. G.
1:58.272

Pirelli

 2 6
32 Jochen ROTTER

1:58.470
Pirelli

 2 7
41 Philipp STEINMAYR

1:59.321
Dunlop

 2 8
58 Josef ENGERISSER

1:59.341
Pirelli

 3 9
666 Luca TOMASSINI

1:59.343
Dunlop

 3 10
77 R. SOLLINGER

1:59.519
Pirelli

 3 11
27 S. STRANKOWSKI

1:59.710
Pirelli

 3 12
91 Julian TRUMMER

2:00.334
Pirelli

 4 13
65 Tomas SVITOK

2:00.434
Pirelli

 4 14
9 L. WALCHHUTTER

2:00.673
Pirelli

 4 15
116 Patryk PAZERA

2:00.839
Pirelli

 4 16
10 Jirka MRKYVKA

2:00.980
Pirelli

 5 17
73 M. ATTARDI

2:01.092
Pirelli

 5 18
674 Klemens PELZL

2:01.280
Dunlop

 5 19
64 Asrin Rodi PAK

2:01.774
Dunlop

 5 20
90 D. OLDAKOWSKI

2:01.997
Pirelli

 6 21
20 Pawel PRZYBYLSKI

2:02.908
Pirelli

 6 22
95 Manca KATRASNIK

2:03.744
Dunlop

 6 23
48 Grzegorz JAKOBEK

2:03.787
Pirelli

 6 24
7 M. CHLOPKOWSKI

2:03.796
Dunlop

 7 25
61 Harald RAUER

2:04.255
Pirelli

 7 26
14 D. WEINGARTNER

2:04.725
Dunlop

 7 27
154 Turgut DURUKAN

2:11.499
Dunlop

 7 28
94 Marceli BEZULSKI

Dunlop

 8 29
114 Blanka SLAVIKOVA

Pirelli

Printed: 2016.06.05. 9:27:25 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

   SST600 

Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.05. 12:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

15 
92 
32 
23 

144 
27 
41 

666 
91 
10 

9 
58 
77 
64 

674 
90 
20 
95 

7 
73 
94 
14 

114 
154 

65 
40 
48 
61 

116 

Name 

Patryk KOSINIAK 
David JUHASZ 
Jochen ROTTER 
Adrian PASEK 
Gerold GESSLBAUER jun
Szymon STRANKOWSKI 
Philipp STEINMAYR 
Luca TOMASSINI 
Julian TRUMMER 
Jirka MRKYVKA 
Lukas WALCHHUTTER 
Josef ENGERISSER 
Raimund SOLLINGER 
Asrin Rodi PAK 
Klemens PELZL 
Damian OLDAKOWSKI 
Pawel PRZYBYLSKI 
Manca KATRASNIK 
Marek CHLOPKOWSKI 
Massimo Noa ATTARDI 
Marceli BEZULSKI 
Daniela WEINGARTNER 
Blanka SLAVIKOVA 
Turgut DURUKAN 

Tomas SVITOK 
Alen GYORFI 
Grzegorz JAKOBEK 
Harald RAUER 
Patryk PAZERA 

FMN 

PZM 
MAMS 
OAMTC 
PZM 
OAMTC 
PZM 
OAMTC 
HMS 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
TMF 
OAMTC 
PZM 
PZM 
AMZS 
PZM 
FMI 
PZM 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 

SMF 
MAMS 
PZM 
OAMTC 
PZM 

Nat 

POL 
HUN 
AUT 
POL 
AUT 
POL 
AUT 
ITA 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
TUR 
AUT 
POL 
POL 
SLO 
POL 
ITA 
POL 
GER 
CZE 
AUT 

SVK 
HUN 
POL 
AUT 
POL 

Competitor 
Wojcik FHP Racing 

Schmidt-Racing 

Team MR32 

PAZERA RACING 

Ratezi Racing Team Ziegel 

StranekRacing 

ESA Racing 

666carbon.com 

ESS Racing 

WILLI RACE TEAM 

JE-Racing 

PSV Wels 

JRT Jutesan Racing Team 

Team Rosner 

AMDRACING TEAM 

AMD Kranj 

over9000.pl 

Bierreti Racing 

Bezyl Racing Team 

Amboseli Racing 

Orman Racing Team 

SK ENERGY 

H-Moto 

A.Slaski 

Furtner Racing Team 

PAZERA RACING 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 

SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

Tyre 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

9 
8 
4 
3 

Total Tm 

21:43.178 
21:44.255 
21:47.526 
21:55.457 
22:01.436 
22:02.583 
22:04.570 
22:10.078 
22:13.666 
22:14.177 
22:15.545 
22:16.082 
22:25.371 
22:35.752 
22:37.611 
22:41.098 
22:41.764 
23:00.847 
23:03.999 
23:14.948 
23:21.181 
23:21.244 
23:38.766 
23:52.231 

19:17.436 
16:42.064 

8:29.218 
6:22.131 

0.000 

Diff 

1.077 
4.348 

12.279 
18.258 
19.405 
21.392 
26.900 
30.488 
30.999 
32.367 
32.904 
42.193 
52.574 
54.433 
57.920 
58.586 

1:17.669 
1:20.821 
1:31.770 
1:38.003 
1:38.066 
1:55.588 
2:09.053 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Best Tm 

1:57.422 
1:57.532 
1:57.685 
1:58.542 
1:58.048 
1:59.035 
1:59.184 
1:59.833 
1:59.526 
1:59.969 
1:59.869 
1:59.938 
2:00.693 
2:01.448 
2:00.675 
2:02.280 
2:02.412 
2:04.285 
2:04.172 
2:01.774 
2:05.117 
2:04.599 
2:07.375 
2:08.130 

2:00.245 
1:58.035 
2:03.979 
2:02.761 

Points

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.077 

Avg. Speed 

144,036 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.422 

Best Speed 

145,322 

Best Lap by 

15 - Patryk KOSINIAK 

Printed: 2016.06.05. 13:16:37 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) - Official 
   SST600 

Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 12:51:41 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.05. 12:45 

Announcements 
Best lap #15 - 1:57.422 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Not classified (112% = 2:12.284) 

No. 
3 
9 

26 
57 
91 

666 
133 
113 
83 
66 

131 
69 
55 
33 

2 
461 
84 
42 
51 
13 
81 
34 
71 
88 

8 
23 
44 

6 
4 

18 

11 
14 
98 

Name 
Igor KALAB 
Josef PONCIK 
Marin IVANOV 
Sebastian ZIELINSKI 
Piotr KLOC 
Przemyslaw KRAJEWSK
Marek SZKOPEK 
Martin GBELEC 
Michal CHALUPA 
Jiri BROZ 
Bartlomiej CABALA 
Dominik JUDA 
Ante BOZIC 
Tomas SUBRT 
Rostislav CHLADEK 
Nuri YILMAZ 
Filip FRODL 
Antonin KARASEK 
Vit HLAVENKA 
Pavol GRMAN 
Jaroslav CHOMICZ 
Orman AGAH 
Lukasz GLADYSZ 
Petr SVOBODA 
Petr SODOMKA 
Rene APPEL 
Federico MENOZZI 
Kadir ACIKGOZ 
Miroslaw BOZEK 
Tomas SODOMKA 

Michal KOLEK 
Sandro MORETTI 
Michal RONEC 

FMN 
ACCR 
ACCR 
HMS 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
SMF 
HMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
TMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
OAMTC 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
FMI 
OAMTC 
PZM 
ACCR 

ACCR 
FMI 
SMF 

Nat 
CZE 
CZE 
CRO 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
CRO 
CZE 
CZE 
TUR 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
AUT 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
ITA 
AUT 
POL 
CZE 

CZE 
ITA 
SVK 

Competitor 
MBNS UAMK TRIUMPH 

Dafitmotoracing 

Lutec racing team 

Ultimate Motorsport 

Ultimate Motorsport 

Wojcik FHP Racing 

MG Racing Team 

Czech Road Racing Team 

Montaze Broz Racing Team 

Arcus Bio-Chem PKMR 

Exteria Racing 

Piri Racing Team 

BRC SUBRT Racing Team 

R.A.L.o.s 

JRT Jutesan Racing Team 

Motoclub Kyjov 

Filla Racing Academy 

Slovakiaracing 

Gruz Team Wroclaw 

Orman Racing Team 

Gruz Team Wroclaw 

Rohac and Fejta motoracing team 

PRIO Racing Team 

Hammerle Motorbike 

Bierreti Racing 

Orman Racing Team 

Duszanteam 

PRIO Racing Team 

WILLI RACE TEAM 

Bierreti Racing 

PFB Racing Team 

Bike 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
MV Augusta
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suter 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
MV Augusta
Honda 
Kalex 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
MV Augusta

Kawasaki 
Bierreti 
Yamaha 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 
7 
8 
8 
9 
7 
9 
9 
9 
6 
8 
7 
4 
6 
8 
4 
8 
7 
8 
7 
5 
8 
9 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
8 
5 
8 

Best Tm 
1:58.111 
1:58.252 
1:58.376 
1:58.497 
1:59.057 
1:59.275 
1:59.643 
1:59.673 
1:59.970 
2:00.354 
2:01.295 
2:01.493 
2:01.819 
2:03.059 
2:03.359 
2:03.435 
2:03.632 
2:03.815 
2:03.956 
2:04.075 
2:04.445 
2:04.472 
2:04.611 
2:05.680 
2:05.763 
2:05.920 
2:06.349 
2:07.698 
2:09.345 
2:10.169 

Diff 

0.141 
0.265 
0.386 
0.946 
1.164 
1.532 
1.562 
1.859 
2.243 
3.184 
3.382 
3.708 
4.948 
5.248 
5.324 
5.521 
5.704 
5.845 
5.964 
6.334 
6.361 
6.500 
7.569 
7.652 
7.809 
8.238 
9.587 

11.234 
12.058 

Best Speed 
144,474 
144,302 
144,151 
144,004 
143,326 
143,064 
142,624 
142,589 
142,236 
141,782 
140,682 
140,453 
140,077 
138,665 
138,328 
138,243 
138,023 
137,819 
137,662 
137,530 
137,121 
137,091 
136,938 
135,773 
135,684 
135,515 
135,054 
133,628 
131,926 
131,091 

- 
- 
- 

oints
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
112% - 2:12.284 

Printed: 2016.06.04. 10:24:16 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

  Moto2 / SSP 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:57:22 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.04. 09:50 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
3 Igor KALAB

1:58.111
Pirelli

 1 2
9 Josef PONCIK

1:58.252
Dunlop

 1 3
26 Marin IVANOV

1:58.376
Pirelli

 1 4
57 Sebastian ZIELINSKI

1:58.497
Pirelli

 2 5
91 Piotr KLOC

1:59.057
Pirelli

 2 6
666 P. KRAJEWSKI

1:59.275
Pirelli

 2 7
133 Marek SZKOPEK

1:59.643
Dunlop

 2 8
113 Martin GBELEC

1:59.673
Dunlop

 3 9
83 Michal CHALUPA

1:59.970
Pirelli

 3 10
66 Jiri BROZ
2:00.354

Pirelli

 3 11
131 B. CABALA

2:01.295
Pirelli

 3 12
69 Dominik JUDA

2:01.493
Pirelli

 4 13
55 Ante BOZIC

2:01.819
Pirelli

 4 14
33 Tomas SUBRT

2:03.059
Pirelli

 4 15
2 Rostislav CHLADEK

2:03.359
Pirelli

 4 16
461 Nuri YILMAZ

2:03.435
Pirelli

 5 17
84 Filip FRODL

2:03.632
Pirelli

 5 18
42 Antonin KARASEK

2:03.815
Pirelli

 5 19
51 Vit HLAVENKA

2:03.956
Pirelli

 5 20
13 Pavol GRMAN

2:04.075
Dunlop

 6 21
81 Jaroslav CHOMICZ

2:04.445
Dunlop

 6 22
34 Orman AGAH

2:04.472
Dunlop

 6 23
71 Lukasz GLADYSZ

2:04.611
Dunlop

 6 24
88 Petr SVOBODA

2:05.680
Pirelli

 7 25
8 Petr SODOMKA

2:05.763
Pirelli

 7 26
23 Rene APPEL

2:05.920
Pirelli

 7 27
44 Federico MENOZZI

2:06.349
Pirelli

 7 28
6 Kadir ACIKGOZ

2:07.698
Dunlop

 8 29
4 Miroslaw BOZEK

2:09.345
Dunlop

 8 30
18 Tomas SODOMKA

2:10.169
Pirelli

Printed: 2016.06.04. 10:37:37 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

  Moto2 / SSP 

Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.04. 14:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

57 
3 

83 
66 
69 
26 

666 
113 
55 
42 
33 

2 
461 
81 
13 
91 
84 
51 
34 
88 
23 

8 
6 

71 
18 

4 

9 
44 

131 
133 

Name 

Sebastian ZIELINSKI 
Igor KALAB 
Michal CHALUPA 
Jiri BROZ 
Dominik JUDA 
Marin IVANOV 
Przemyslaw KRAJEWSKI 
Martin GBELEC 
Ante BOZIC 
Antonin KARASEK 
Tomas SUBRT 
Rostislav CHLADEK 
Nuri YILMAZ 
Jaroslav CHOMICZ 
Pavol GRMAN 
Piotr KLOC 
Filip FRODL 
Vit HLAVENKA 
Orman AGAH 
Petr SVOBODA 
Rene APPEL 
Petr SODOMKA 
Kadir ACIKGOZ 
Lukasz GLADYSZ 
Tomas SODOMKA 
Miroslaw BOZEK 

Josef PONCIK 
Federico MENOZZI 
Bartlomiej CABALA 
Marek SZKOPEK 

FMN 

PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
HMS 
PZM 
ACCR 
HMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
TMF 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
SMF 
ACCR 
PZM 

ACCR 
FMI 
PZM 
PZM 

Nat 

POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CRO 
POL 
CZE 
CRO 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
TUR 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
POL 
CZE 
POL 

CZE 
ITA 
POL 
POL 

Competitor 
Ultimate Motorsport 

MBNS UAMK TRIUMPH 

Czech Road Racing Team 

Montaze Broz Racing Team 

Exteria Racing 

Lutec racing team 

MG Racing Team 

Piri Racing Team 

Filla Racing Academy 

BRC SUBRT Racing Team 

R.A.L.o.s 

JRT Jutesan Racing Team 

Gruz Team Wroclaw 

Slovakiaracing 

Ultimate Motorsport 

Motoclub Kyjov 

Orman Racing Team 

Rohac and Fejta motoracing team 

Hammerle Motorbike 

PRIO Racing Team 

Orman Racing Team 

Gruz Team Wroclaw 

PRIO Racing Team 

Duszanteam 

Dafitmotoracing 

Bierreti Racing 

Arcus Bio-Chem PKMR 

Wojcik FHP Racing 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Suter 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
MV August
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
MV August
Honda 

Yamaha 
Kalex 
Yamaha 
MV August

Class 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

7 
5 

Total Tm 

23:47.545 
23:50.238 
24:10.233 
24:10.251 
24:18.710 
24:19.332 
24:21.405 
24:28.249 
24:31.202 
24:57.632 
24:58.418 
25:01.091 
25:04.940 
25:05.890 
25:07.313 
25:08.855 
25:10.196 
25:11.341 
25:11.559 
25:25.575 
25:33.519 
25:33.700 
25:39.332 
25:49.226 
23:57.027 
24:21.199 

13:56.506 
11:31.302 

0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

2.693 
22.688 
22.706 
31.165 
31.787 
33.860 
40.704 
43.657 

1:10.087 
1:10.873 
1:13.546 
1:17.395 
1:18.345 
1:19.768 
1:21.310 
1:22.651 
1:23.796 
1:24.014 
1:38.030 
1:45.974 
1:46.155 
1:51.787 
2:01.681 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Best Tm 

1:57.912 
1:58.450 
1:59.482 
1:59.560 
1:59.598 
1:58.373 
2:00.114 
2:00.151 
2:00.968 
2:03.145 
2:03.045 
2:03.647 
2:03.779 
2:03.213 
2:02.731 
1:58.919 
2:04.095 
2:03.712 
2:04.563 
2:04.745 
2:05.383 
2:05.929 
2:06.197 
2:06.042 
2:07.440 
2:09.741 

1:57.982 
2:05.271 

Points

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.693 

Avg. Speed 

143,441 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.912 

Best Speed 

144,718 

Best Lap by 

57 - Sebastian ZIELINSKI 

Printed: 2016.06.04. 15:06:54 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) - Official 
  Moto2 / SSP 

Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:37:17 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.04. 14:35 

Announcements 
Best lap #57 - 1:57.912 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
57 Sebastian ZIELINSKI

1:57.912
Pirelli

 1 2
26 Marin IVANOV

1:58.373
Pirelli

 1 3
3 Igor KALAB

1:58.450
Pirelli

 1 4
91 Piotr KLOC

1:58.919
Pirelli

 2 5
83 Michal CHALUPA

1:59.482
Pirelli

 2 6
66 Jiri BROZ
1:59.560

Pirelli

 2 7
69 Dominik JUDA

1:59.598
Pirelli

 2 8
666 P. KRAJEWSKI

2:00.114
Pirelli

 3 9
113 Martin GBELEC

2:00.151
Dunlop

 3 10
55 Ante BOZIC

2:00.968
Pirelli

 3 11
13 Pavol GRMAN

2:02.731
Dunlop

 3 12
33 Tomas SUBRT

2:03.045
Pirelli

 4 13
42 Antonin KARASEK

2:03.145
Pirelli

 4 14
81 Jaroslav CHOMICZ

2:03.213
Dunlop

 4 15
2 Rostislav CHLADEK

2:03.647
Pirelli

 4 16
51 Vit HLAVENKA

2:03.712
Pirelli

 5 17
461 Nuri YILMAZ

2:03.779
Pirelli

 5 18
84 Filip FRODL

2:04.095
Pirelli

 5 19
34 Orman AGAH

2:04.563
Dunlop

 5 20
88 Petr SVOBODA

2:04.745
Pirelli

 6 21
44 Federico MENOZZI

2:05.271
Pirelli

 6 22
23 Rene APPEL

2:05.383
Pirelli

 6 23
8 Petr SODOMKA

2:05.929
Pirelli

 6 24
71 Lukasz GLADYSZ

2:06.042
Dunlop

 7 25
6 Kadir ACIKGOZ

2:06.197
Dunlop

 7 26
18 Tomas SODOMKA

2:07.440
Pirelli

 7 27
4 Miroslaw BOZEK

2:09.741
Dunlop

 7 28
131 B. CABALA

Pirelli

 8 29
133 Marek SZKOPEK

Dunlop

Printed: 2016.06.05. 9:44:02 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

  Moto2 / SSP 

Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.05. 13:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

57 
83 
26 

3 
69 

666 
66 

133 
55 

113 
91 
33 

2 
81 

461 
42 
34 
23 
84 
51 
18 

8 
6 

13 
4 

131 

88 
71 
44 

Name 

Sebastian ZIELINSKI 
Michal CHALUPA 
Marin IVANOV 
Igor KALAB 
Dominik JUDA 
Przemyslaw KRAJEWSKI 
Jiri BROZ 
Marek SZKOPEK 
Ante BOZIC 
Martin GBELEC 
Piotr KLOC 
Tomas SUBRT 
Rostislav CHLADEK 
Jaroslav CHOMICZ 
Nuri YILMAZ 
Antonin KARASEK 
Orman AGAH 
Rene APPEL 
Filip FRODL 
Vit HLAVENKA 
Tomas SODOMKA 
Petr SODOMKA 
Kadir ACIKGOZ 
Pavol GRMAN 
Miroslaw BOZEK 
Bartlomiej CABALA 

Petr SVOBODA 
Lukasz GLADYSZ 
Federico MENOZZI 

FMN 

PZM 
ACCR 
HMS 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
HMS 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
TMF 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 

ACCR 
SMF 
FMI 

Nat 

POL 
CZE 
CRO 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
CRO 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
TUR 
CZE 
AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
SVK 
POL 
POL 

CZE 
POL 
ITA 

Competitor 
Ultimate Motorsport 

Czech Road Racing Team 

Lutec racing team 

MBNS UAMK TRIUMPH 

Exteria Racing 

Montaze Broz Racing Team 

Wojcik FHP Racing 

Piri Racing Team 

MG Racing Team 

Ultimate Motorsport 

BRC SUBRT Racing Team 

R.A.L.o.s 

Gruz Team Wroclaw 

JRT Jutesan Racing Team 

Filla Racing Academy 

Orman Racing Team 

Hammerle Motorbike 

Motoclub Kyjov 

PRIO Racing Team 

PRIO Racing Team 

Orman Racing Team 

Slovakiaracing 

Duszanteam 

Arcus Bio-Chem PKMR 

Rohac and Fejta motoracing team 

Gruz Team Wroclaw 

Bierreti Racing 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suter 
MV August
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
MV August
MV August
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kalex 

Class 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
10 

11 

Total Tm 

23:46.897 
23:51.860 
23:52.165 
23:52.931 
24:07.072 
24:09.350 
24:15.886 
24:24.194 
24:26.922 
24:39.902 
24:40.297 
24:50.224 
24:58.307 
24:58.882 
25:01.909 
25:02.084 
25:07.895 
25:08.279 
25:19.684 
25:20.654 
25:32.303 
25:33.758 
25:49.151 
26:24.500 
24:08.645 
25:41.962 

23:06.422 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

4.963 
5.268 
6.034 

20.175 
22.453 
28.989 
37.297 
40.025 
53.005 
53.400 

1:03.327 
1:11.410 
1:11.985 
1:15.012 
1:15.187 
1:20.998 
1:21.382 
1:32.787 
1:33.757 
1:45.406 
1:46.861 
2:02.254 
2:37.603 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Best Tm 

1:57.809 
1:58.145 
1:58.096 
1:58.295 
1:58.934 
1:59.357 
2:00.010 
2:00.362 
2:00.480 
2:00.676 
1:59.388 
2:02.472 
2:03.278 
2:03.049 
2:03.234 
2:02.199 
2:03.961 
2:03.461 
2:04.658 
2:03.731 
2:05.241 
2:06.006 
2:06.987 
2:01.991 
2:09.326 
2:14.181 

2:04.266 

Points

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.963 

Avg. Speed 

143,506 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.809 

Best Speed 

144,845 

Best Lap by 

57 - Sebastian ZIELINSKI 

Printed: 2016.06.05. 14:11:27 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) - REVISED - Official 
  Moto2 / SSP 

Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:42:08 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.05. 13:40 

Announcements 
Best lap #57 - 1:57.809
#91 ride through penalty due to jump start 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
6 

88 
20 
22 
57 
99 
77 
25 
79 
10 
11 

121 
211 
53 
29 
21 
71 
17 

189 
321 
54 
72 
42 
74 
93 
81 

140 
3 

44 
23 
85 

Name 
Michal PRASEK 
Jaroslav CERNY 
Marcin WALKOWIAK 
Daniel BUKOWSKI 
Martin TRITSCHER 
Renato NOVOSEL 
Marko VISAK 
Matej KRALJIC 
Marek HARTL 
Radoslav DULIK 
Ivan HRZENJAK 
Zbigniew JEDRZEJEK 
Tomas ZAJIC 
Wojciech WROBEL 
Mitja LESJAK 
Catalin CAZACU 
Mario BACHER 
Roland SCHUCH 
Gal BARDA 
David BOZIC 
Juraj KNEZOVIC 
Vitas LOPINYS 
Maciej UKLEJA 
Tomasz SERAFIN 
Michal FOJTIK 
Igor NOWACKI 
Manfred SCHNEEBERGE
Mario ORESKI 
Marcin DABROWSKI 
Michal BIDAS 
Rene SKALICKY 

FMN 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
OAMTC 
HMS 
HMS 
AMZS 
SMF 
SMF 
AMZS 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
AMZS 
FRM 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
FRM 
AMZS 
SMF 
LMSF 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
OAMTC 
HMS 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
AUT 
CRO 
CRO 
SLO 
CZE 
SVK 
SLO 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
SLO 
ROM 
AUT 
AUT 
ISR 
SLO 
SVK 
LIT 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
AUT 
CRO 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 

Competitor 
Rohac and Fejta motoracing team 

Playboy Panigale Racing Team 

Team LRP Poland 

DTMT 

Piri Racing Team 

TRGO PRIJEVOZ 

Moto Drustvo Depala Vas 

Dafitmotoracing 

AMD Kranj 

Motofashion 

Dafitmotoracing 

Dominator Racing Team 

BMW AMD Trebnje 

Taifun Raicing Team 

2RadGruber 

Ducati Israel 

CARMAN Motorsport 

motomaxx racing team 

Adrenalino centras 

DTMT 

BMW Motorrad Polska 

Exteria BMW team 

Paddock 

PSV-WELS 

MK Kvarner 

ninja-moto superbike team 

Exteria BMW team 

Exteria BMW team 

Bike 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 

Class 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 
9 
7 
9 
7 
8 
11 
10 
8 
9 
10 
9 
7 
8 
8 
7 
10 
7 
10 
6 
9 
4 
8 
6 
8 
7 
6 
5 
6 
7 
7 
8 

Best Tm 
1:55.822 
1:56.088 
1:56.169 
1:57.148 
1:57.929 
1:58.434 
1:58.883 
1:59.704 
1:59.747 
1:59.885 
2:00.470 
2:00.775 
2:00.898 
2:00.911 
2:01.150 
2:01.263 
2:01.530 
2:01.956 
2:02.068 
2:02.325 
2:03.338 
2:04.125 
2:04.349 
2:04.388 
2:05.670 
2:05.755 
2:06.166 
2:07.135 
2:08.795 
2:09.154 
2:09.595 

Diff 

0.266 
0.347 
1.326 
2.107 
2.612 
3.061 
3.882 
3.925 
4.063 
4.648 
4.953 
5.076 
5.089 
5.328 
5.441 
5.708 
6.134 
6.246 
6.503 
7.516 
8.303 
8.527 
8.566 
9.848 
9.933 

10.344 
11.313 
12.973 
13.332 
13.773 

Best Speed 
147,330 
146,992 
146,889 
145,662 
144,697 
144,080 
143,536 
142,552 
142,500 
142,336 
141,645 
141,288 
141,144 
141,129 
140,850 
140,719 
140,410 
139,919 
139,791 
139,497 
138,352 
137,474 
137,227 
137,184 
135,784 
135,692 
135,250 
134,220 
132,490 
132,121 
131,672 

Poin
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
112% - 2:12.284 

Printed: 2016.06.04. 11:06:48 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

  SST1000 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:35:18 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.04. 10:20 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
6 Michal PRASEK

1:55.822
Pirelli

 1 2
88 Jaroslav CERNY

1:56.088
Pirelli

 1 3
20 M. WALKOWIAK

1:56.169
Pirelli

 1 4
22 Daniel BUKOWSKI

1:57.148
Dunlop

 2 5
57 Martin TRITSCHER

1:57.929
Dunlop

 2 6
99 Renato NOVOSEL

1:58.434
Pirelli

 2 7
77 Marko VISAK

1:58.883
Dunlop

 2 8
25 Matej KRALJIC

1:59.704
Dunlop

 3 9
79 Marek HARTL

1:59.747
Dunlop

 3 10
10 Radoslav DULIK

1:59.885
Dunlop

 3 11
11 Ivan HRZENJAK

2:00.470
Dunlop

 3 12
121 Z. JEDRZEJEK

2:00.775
Pirelli

 4 13
211 Tomas ZAJIC

2:00.898
Dunlop

 4 14
53 Wojciech WROBEL

2:00.911
Pirelli

 4 15
29 Mitja LESJAK

2:01.150
Dunlop

 4 16
21 Catalin CAZACU

2:01.263
Pirelli

 5 17
71 Mario BACHER

2:01.530
Dunlop

 5 18
17 Roland SCHUCH

2:01.956
Dunlop

 5 19
189 Gal BARDA

2:02.068
Dunlop

 5 20
321 David BOZIC

2:02.325
Dunlop

 6 21
54 Juraj KNEZOVIC

2:03.338
Dunlop

 6 22
72 Vitas LOPINYS

2:04.125
Dunlop

 6 23
42 Maciej UKLEJA

2:04.349
Dunlop

 6 24
74 Tomasz SERAFIN

2:04.388
Pirelli

 7 25
93 Michal FOJTIK

2:05.670
Pirelli

 7 26
81 Igor NOWACKI

2:05.755
Pirelli

 7 27
140 M. S.
2:06.166

Pirelli

 7 28
3 Mario ORESKI

2:07.135
Pirelli

 8 29
44 Marcin DABROWSKI

2:08.795
Dunlop

 8 30
23 Michal BIDAS

2:09.154
Pirelli

 8 31
85 Rene SKALICKY

2:09.595
Pirelli

Printed: 2016.06.04. 11:08:05 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

  SST1000 

Race 1 

Race (14 Laps) 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.04. 15:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

6 
77 
57 
20 
11 
99 
25 
79 

211 
10 
53 

121 
321 
71 

890 
54 
74 
17 
29 
72 
93 

140 
81 
85 

3 

21 
44 
23 
42 
88 
22 

Name 

Michal PRASEK 
Marko VISAK 
Martin TRITSCHER 
Marcin WALKOWIAK 
Ivan HRZENJAK 
Renato NOVOSEL 
Matej KRALJIC 
Marek HARTL 
Tomas ZAJIC 
Radoslav DULIK 
Wojciech WROBEL 
Zbigniew JEDRZEJEK 
David BOZIC 
Mario BACHER 
Gal BARDA 
Juraj KNEZOVIC 
Tomasz SERAFIN 
Roland SCHUCH 
Mitja LESJAK 
Vitas LOPINYS 
Michal FOJTIK 
Manfred SCHNEEBERGE
Igor NOWACKI 
Rene SKALICKY 
Mario ORESKI 

Catalin CAZACU 
Marcin DABROWSKI 
Michal BIDAS 
Maciej UKLEJA 
Jaroslav CERNY 
Daniel BUKOWSKI 

FMN 

ACCR 
HMS 
OAMTC 
PZM 
AMZS 
HMS 
AMZS 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
AMZS 
OAMTC 
FRM 
SMF 
PZM 
OAMTC 
AMZS 
LMSF 
SMF 
OAMTC 
PZM 
SMF 
HMS 

FRM 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 

Nat 

CZE 
CRO 
AUT 
POL 
SLO 
CRO 
SLO 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
SLO 
AUT 
ISR 
SVK 
POL 
AUT 
SLO 
LIT 
CZE 
AUT 
POL 
CZE 
CRO 

ROM 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 
POL 

Competitor 
Rohac and Fejta motoracing team 

TRGO PRIJEVOZ 

Team LRP Poland 

AMD Kranj 

Piri Racing Team 

Moto Drustvo Depala Vas 

Dafitmotoracing 

Dafitmotoracing 

Dominator Racing Team 

Motofashion 

CARMAN Motorsport 

Ducati Israel 

motomaxx racing team 

BMW Motorrad Polska 

2RadGruber 

BMW AMD Trebnje 

Adrenalino centras 

Exteria BMW team 

PSV-WELS 

Paddock 

Exteria BMW team 

MK Kvarner 

Taifun Raicing Team 

ninja-moto superbike team 

Exteria BMW team 

DTMT 

Playboy Panigale Racing Team 

DTMT 

Bike 

BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Aprilia 
BMW 
BMW 
Aprilia 

BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Ducati 

Class 

SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 

9 
7 
6 
4 
2 

Total Tm 

27:40.260 
27:40.281 
27:57.805 
27:58.016 
28:00.038 
28:00.569 
28:02.577 
28:04.419 
28:04.871 
28:21.543 
28:22.610 
28:24.218 
28:42.928 
28:44.258 
28:54.578 
28:54.663 
29:02.735 
29:03.324 
29:11.033 
29:12.433 
29:34.565 
29:35.386 
29:43.109 
27:51.670 
28:11.298 

20:33.663 
15:20.746 
13:28.336 

8:20.507 
3:58.309 

0.000 

Diff 

0.021 
17.545 
17.756 
19.778 
20.309 
22.317 
24.159 
24.611 
41.283 
42.350 
43.958 

1:02.668 
1:03.998 
1:14.318 
1:14.403 
1:22.475 
1:23.064 
1:30.773 
1:32.173 
1:54.305 
1:55.126 
2:02.849 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 

1:57.050 
1:57.714 
1:58.744 
1:56.857 
1:58.816 
1:58.787 
1:59.234 
1:59.254 
1:58.579 
2:00.487 
2:00.808 
2:00.633 
2:01.741 
2:01.684 
2:01.962 
2:01.762 
2:02.599 
2:01.263 
2:01.567 
2:02.967 
2:04.588 
2:05.145 
2:05.725 
2:05.647 
2:05.620 

2:02.113 
2:07.859 
2:09.422 
2:02.324 
1:56.020 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
1 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.021 

Avg. Speed 

143,891 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.857 

Best Speed 

146,025 

Best Lap by 

20 - Marcin WALKOWIAK 

Printed: 2016.06.04. 16:04:26 
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) - Official 
  SST1000 

Race 1 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:32:06 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.04. 15:30 

Announcements 
Best lap #88 - 1:56.020 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
20 M. WALKOWIAK

1:56.857
Pirelli

 1 2
6 Michal PRASEK

1:57.050
Pirelli

 1 3
77 Marko VISAK

1:57.714
Dunlop

 1 4
211 Tomas ZAJIC

1:58.579
Dunlop

 2 5
57 Martin TRITSCHER

1:58.744
Dunlop

 2 6
99 Renato NOVOSEL

1:58.787
Pirelli

 2 7
11 Ivan HRZENJAK

1:58.816
Dunlop

 2 8
25 Matej KRALJIC

1:59.234
Dunlop

 3 9
79 Marek HARTL

1:59.254
Dunlop

 3 10
10 Radoslav DULIK

2:00.487
Dunlop

 3 11
121 Z. JEDRZEJEK

2:00.633
Pirelli

 3 12
53 Wojciech WROBEL

2:00.808
Pirelli

 4 13
17 Roland SCHUCH

2:01.263
Dunlop

 4 14
29 Mitja LESJAK

2:01.567
Dunlop

 4 15
71 Mario BACHER

2:01.684
Dunlop

 4 16
321 David BOZIC

2:01.741
Dunlop

 5 17
54 Juraj KNEZOVIC

2:01.762
Dunlop

 5 18
890 Gal BARDA

2:01.962
Dunlop

 5 19
21 Catalin CAZACU

2:02.113
Pirelli

 5 20
42 Maciej UKLEJA

2:02.324
Dunlop

 6 21
74 Tomasz SERAFIN

2:02.599
Pirelli

 6 22
72 Vitas LOPINYS

2:02.967
Dunlop

 6 23
93 Michal FOJTIK

2:04.588
Pirelli

 6 24
140 M. S.
2:05.145

Pirelli

 7 25
3 Mario ORESKI

2:05.620
Pirelli

 7 26
85 Rene SKALICKY

2:05.647
Pirelli

 7 27
81 Igor NOWACKI

2:05.725
Pirelli

 7 28
44 Marcin DABROWSKI

2:07.859
Dunlop

 8 29
23 Michal BIDAS

2:09.422
Pirelli

Printed: 2016.06.05. 9:44:47 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

  SST1000 

Race 2 

Race (14 Laps) 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.05. 14:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

6 
20 
77 

211 
99 
25 
57 
79 
11 

121 
53 
21 
10 
29 
71 

890 
54 
81 
72 
93 

140 
85 

3 
44 
23 

321 
74 
17 
42 

Name 

Michal PRASEK 
Marcin WALKOWIAK 
Marko VISAK 
Tomas ZAJIC 
Renato NOVOSEL 
Matej KRALJIC 
Martin TRITSCHER 
Marek HARTL 
Ivan HRZENJAK 
Zbigniew JEDRZEJEK 
Wojciech WROBEL 
Catalin CAZACU 
Radoslav DULIK 
Mitja LESJAK 
Mario BACHER 
Gal BARDA 
Juraj KNEZOVIC 
Igor NOWACKI 
Vitas LOPINYS 
Michal FOJTIK 
Manfred SCHNEEBERGE
Rene SKALICKY 
Mario ORESKI 
Marcin DABROWSKI 
Michal BIDAS 

David BOZIC 
Tomasz SERAFIN 
Roland SCHUCH 
Maciej UKLEJA 

FMN 

ACCR 
PZM 
HMS 
SMF 
HMS 
AMZS 
OAMTC 
SMF 
AMZS 
ACCR 
PZM 
FRM 
SMF 
AMZS 
OAMTC 
FRM 
SMF 
PZM 
LMSF 
SMF 
OAMTC 
SMF 
HMS 
SMF 
SMF 

AMZS 
PZM 
OAMTC 
PZM 

Nat 

CZE 
POL 
CRO 
CZE 
CRO 
SLO 
AUT 
CZE 
SLO 
POL 
POL 
ROM 
SVK 
SLO 
AUT 
ISR 
SVK 
POL 
LIT 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
CRO 
POL 
CZE 

SLO 
POL 
AUT 
POL 

Competitor 
Rohac and Fejta motoracing team 

Team LRP Poland 

TRGO PRIJEVOZ 

Dafitmotoracing 

Piri Racing Team 

Moto Drustvo Depala Vas 

Dafitmotoracing 

AMD Kranj 

Motofashion 

Dominator Racing Team 

Taifun Raicing Team 

BMW AMD Trebnje 

Ducati Israel 

motomaxx racing team 

Paddock 

Adrenalino centras 

Exteria BMW team 

PSV-WELS 

Exteria BMW team 

MK Kvarner 

ninja-moto superbike team 

Exteria BMW team 

CARMAN Motorsport 

BMW Motorrad Polska 

2RadGruber 

DTMT 

Bike 

BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Aprilia 
BMW 
Aprilia 
BMW 
BMW 

BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Ducati 

Class 

SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 
SST 1000 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

12 
8 
3 
2 

Total Tm 

27:32.253 
27:32.857 
27:54.064 
27:54.638 
27:54.899 
28:03.722 
28:03.819 
28:04.890 
28:18.819 
28:29.173 
28:31.891 
28:34.903 
28:38.824 
28:41.927 
28:41.961 
28:44.620 
28:50.379 
29:10.230 
29:11.581 
29:19.461 
27:34.938 
27:42.060 
27:42.790 
28:03.634 
28:06.640 

25:29.900 
16:45.926 

6:09.153 
7:40.779 

Diff 

0.604 
21.811 
22.385 
22.646 
31.469 
31.566 
32.637 
46.566 
56.920 
59.638 

1:02.650 
1:06.571 
1:09.674 
1:09.708 
1:12.367 
1:18.126 
1:37.977 
1:39.328 
1:47.208 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 

1:56.898 
1:56.886 
1:57.951 
1:58.524 
1:57.499 
1:58.797 
1:58.686 
1:58.832 
2:00.172 
2:00.542 
1:59.916 
1:59.644 
2:00.077 
2:00.243 
2:01.046 
2:01.180 
2:01.876 
2:03.326 
2:02.480 
2:03.648 
2:04.856 
2:04.623 
2:05.919 
2:07.296 
2:06.227 

2:03.173 
2:03.868 
2:00.386 

Points

25 
21 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.604 

Avg. Speed 

144,588 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.886 

Best Speed 

145,988 

Best Lap by 

20 - Marcin WALKOWIAK 

Printed: 2016.06.05. 15:08:30 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) - Official 
  SST1000 

Race 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:37:15 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.05. 14:35 

Announcements 
Best lap #20 - 1:56.886 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

Not classified (112% = 2:08.310) 

No. 
95 
71 
19 
57 
21 
46 

777 
12 

370 
2 

427 
15 

111 
36 
81 
17 
28 
82 

6 
133 
35 

210 
340 
33 
41 
91 
76 
50 

3 
18 

910 
140 
34 
32 
37 

118 

94 
52 

4 

Name 
Julian MAYER 
Thomas BERGHAMMER 
Pawel SZKOPEK 
Kevin SIEDER 
Hannes SCHAFZAHL 
Wolfgang GAMMER 
Martin CHOY 
Patrick DANGL 
Christopher KEMMER 
Christian FRITZ 
Andreas FICHTENBAUER
Milos CIHAK 
Michal SEMBERA 
Nico THONI 
Christian WIESINGER 
Pawel GORKA 
Mario DE LORENZO 
Karel PESEK 
Ionut MISTODE 
Vaclav RUMLENA 
Manfred KOCH 
David OUREDNICEK 
Georg MOSER 
Hannes HOFER 
Stanislav POLAK 
Alexander HAMMERLE 
Richard BALCAR 
Waldemar CHELKOWSKI
Sabine HOLBROOK 
Piotr PRENDOTA 
Zeljko PAVLOVIC 
Mariusz KONDRATOWICZ
Piotr KALUZKA 
Robert BRUCKNER 
Uwe LEONHARD 
Yasin DOGAN 

Hannes ZEMSAUER 
Lukas PESEK 
Robin KRAAIKAMP 

FMN 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
PZM 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
PZM 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
FRM 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
PZM 
FMS 
PZM 
BIH 
PZM 
PZM 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
TMF 

OAMTC 
ACCR 
PZM 

Nat 
AUT 
AUT 
POL 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
BUL 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
AUT 
POL 
AUT 
CZE 
ROU 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
POL 
GER 
POL 
SRB 
POL 
POL 
AUT 
GER 
TUR 

AUT 
CZE 
NED 

Competitor 
Motorrad Mayer 

A. Ebner Int. Transporte GmbH 

Wojcik FHP Racing 

Amboseli Racing 

Ratezi Racing Team Ziegel 

Heating-factory 

BMW Motorrad CSEU 

Motofactory Racing Team 

Bertl K. Racing Team 

MSC Kaiserwinkl 

racer4kids.at by norderd 

BMW Motorrad CSEU 

Golden Bros Racing Team 

Team Styria Racing 

PSV-WELS 

BMW Motorrad Polska 

HK-Motors 

Moto82 

asl racing 

Amboseli Racing 

MTK-2Rad Gruber 

Dafitmotoracing 

HK Motors 

MexMotos 

KRTZ s.r.o. 

Hammerle Motorbike 

BMW Motorrad CSEU 

GKM Baltyk Gdynia 

sabine3racing 

Team LRP Poland 

Piri Racing Team 

Motyl Junak Kondratowicz Team 

Active Live Energy 

Virgilio Racing Austria 

PS-Treff Racing 

JRT Jutesan Racing Team 

RATEZI 

BMW Motorrad CSEU 

DTMT 

Bike 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Aprilia 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
BMW 

KTM 
BMW 
Ducati 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Tyre 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 
9 
7 
6 
10 
6 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
9 
10 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
6 
8 
7 
5 
6 
6 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
1:54.563 
1:55.784 
1:55.981 
1:56.158 
1:56.555 
1:56.792 
1:57.033 
1:57.045 
1:57.069 
1:57.078 
1:57.175 
1:57.180 
1:57.219 
1:58.008 
1:58.105 
1:58.446 
1:58.507 
1:58.666 
1:58.752 
1:58.791 
1:58.884 
1:59.207 
1:59.691 
1:59.889 
2:00.401 
2:00.456 
2:00.664 
2:00.869 
2:01.052 
2:01.460 
2:01.913 
2:02.238 
2:03.295 
2:03.663 
2:07.195 
2:07.448 

Diff 

1.221 
1.418 
1.595 
1.992 
2.229 
2.470 
2.482 
2.506 
2.515 
2.612 
2.617 
2.656 
3.445 
3.542 
3.883 
3.944 
4.103 
4.189 
4.228 
4.321 
4.644 
5.128 
5.326 
5.838 
5.893 
6.101 
6.306 
6.489 
6.897 
7.350 
7.675 
8.732 
9.100 

12.632 
12.885 

Best Speed 
148,949 
147,378 
147,128 
146,903 
146,403 
146,106 
145,805 
145,790 
145,760 
145,749 
145,628 
145,622 
145,574 
144,600 
144,482 
144,066 
143,991 
143,799 
143,694 
143,647 
143,535 
143,146 
142,567 
142,332 
141,726 
141,662 
141,417 
141,178 
140,964 
140,491 
139,969 
139,597 
138,400 
137,988 
134,156 
133,890 

- 
- 
- 

Poin
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
112% - 2:08.310 
#3 #427 best laptime cancelled due to overtaking under yellow flag   

Printed: 2016.06.04. 11:48:57 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

 SBK 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 11:07:33 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.04. 10:50 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
95 Julian MAYER

1:54.563
Pirelli

 1 2
71 T. BERGHAMMER

1:55.784
Pirelli

 1 3
19 Pawel SZKOPEK

1:55.981
Dunlop

 1 4
57 Kevin SIEDER

1:56.158
Pirelli

 2 5
21 H. SCHAFZAHL

1:56.555
Pirelli

 2 6
46 Wolfgang GAMMER

1:56.792
Dunlop

 2 7
777 Martin CHOY

1:57.033
Pirelli

 2 8
12 Patrick DANGL

1:57.045
Dunlop

 3 9
370 C. KEMMER

1:57.069
Pirelli

 3 10
2 Christian FRITZ

1:57.078
Pirelli

 3 11
427 A. FICHTENBAUER

1:57.175
Pirelli

 3 12
15 Milos CIHAK

1:57.180
Pirelli

 4 13
111 Michal SEMBERA

1:57.219
Dunlop

 4 14
36 Nico THONI

1:58.008
Pirelli

 4 15
81 C. WIESINGER

1:58.105
Pirelli

 4 16
17 Pawel GORKA

1:58.446
Pirelli

 5 17
28 Mario DE LORENZO

1:58.507
Dunlop

 5 18
82 Karel PESEK

1:58.666
Dunlop

 5 19
6 Ionut MISTODE

1:58.752
Dunlop

 5 20
133 Vaclav RUMLENA

1:58.791
Dunlop

 6 21
35 Manfred KOCH

1:58.884
Dunlop

 6 22
210 D. OUREDNICEK

1:59.207
Dunlop

 6 23
340 Georg MOSER

1:59.691
Dunlop

 6 24
33 Hannes HOFER

1:59.889
Pirelli

 7 25
41 Stanislav POLAK

2:00.401
Pirelli

 7 26
91 A. HAMMERLE

2:00.456
Pirelli

 7 27
76 Richard BALCAR

2:00.664
Pirelli

 7 28
50 W. CHELKOWSKI

2:00.869
Dunlop

 8 29
3 Sabine HOLBROOK

2:01.052
Pirelli

 8 30
18 Piotr PRENDOTA

2:01.460
Pirelli

 8 31
910 Zeljko PAVLOVIC

2:01.913
Dunlop

 8 32
140 M. K.
2:02.238
Dunlop

 9 33
34 Piotr KALUZKA

2:03.295
Dunlop

 9 34
32 Robert BRUCKNER

2:03.663
Pirelli

 9 35
37 Uwe LEONHARD

2:07.195
Dunlop

 9 36
118 Yasin DOGAN

2:07.448
Pirelli

 10 37
94 Hannes ZEMSAUER

Pirelli

 10 38
52 Lukas PESEK

Pirelli

Printed: 2016.06.04. 12:13:37 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) - REVISED 

 SBK 

Race 1 

Race (14 Laps) 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.04. 16:25 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

19 
95 

777 
71 

427 
15 
46 
57 
12 
21 
28 

111 
94 

370 
35 

133 
82 

6 
91 
33 

140 
18 

210 
17 

2 
76 
50 
41 

910 
32 
34 
37 

340 
118 
81 
36 

3 
52 

Name 

Pawel SZKOPEK 
Julian MAYER 
Martin CHOY 
Thomas BERGHAMMER 
Andreas FICHTENBAUER
Milos CIHAK 
Wolfgang GAMMER 
Kevin SIEDER 
Patrick DANGL 
Hannes SCHAFZAHL 
Mario DE LORENZO 
Michal SEMBERA 
Hannes ZEMSAUER 
Christopher KEMMER 
Manfred KOCH 
Vaclav RUMLENA 
Karel PESEK 
Ionut MISTODE 
Alexander HAMMERLE 
Hannes HOFER 
Mariusz KONDRATOWICZ
Piotr PRENDOTA 
David OUREDNICEK 
Pawel GORKA 
Christian FRITZ 
Richard BALCAR 
Waldemar CHELKOWSKI 
Stanislav POLAK 
Zeljko PAVLOVIC 
Robert BRUCKNER 
Piotr KALUZKA 
Uwe LEONHARD 

Georg MOSER 
Yasin DOGAN 
Christian WIESINGER 
Nico THONI 
Sabine HOLBROOK 
Lukas PESEK 

FMN 

PZM 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
ACCR 
FRM 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
BIH 
OAMTC 
PZM 
ACCR 

OAMTC 
TMF 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
FMS 
ACCR 

Nat 

POL 
AUT 
BUL 
AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
ROU 
AUT 
AUT 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
AUT 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
SRB 
AUT 
POL 
GER 

AUT 
TUR 
AUT 
AUT 
GER 
CZE 

Competitor 
Wojcik FHP Racing 

Motorrad Mayer 

BMW Motorrad CSEU 

A. Ebner Int. Transporte GmbH 

racer4kids.at by norderd 

BMW Motorrad CSEU 

Heating-factory 

Amboseli Racing 

Motofactory Racing Team 

Ratezi Racing Team Ziegel 

HK-Motors 

Golden Bros Racing Team 

RATEZI 

Bertl K. Racing Team 

MTK-2Rad Gruber 

Amboseli Racing 

Moto82 

asl racing 

Hammerle Motorbike 

MexMotos 

Motyl Junak Kondratowicz Team 

Team LRP Poland 

Dafitmotoracing 

BMW Motorrad Polska 

MSC Kaiserwinkl 

BMW Motorrad CSEU 

GKM Baltyk Gdynia 

KRTZ s.r.o. 

Piri Racing Team 

Virgilio Racing Austria 

Active Live Energy 

PS-Treff Racing 

HK Motors 

JRT Jutesan Racing Team 

PSV-WELS 

Team Styria Racing 

sabine3racing 

BMW Motorrad CSEU 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
KTM 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
BMW 
Kawasaki 

BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Aprilia 
BMW 
BMW 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Tyre 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 

10 
9 
7 
1 

Total Tm 

27:11.232 
27:25.278 
27:35.023 
27:35.332 
27:41.552 
27:42.079 
27:42.723 
27:45.344 
27:45.562 
27:45.781 
27:46.029 
27:46.334 
27:49.542 
27:54.486 
27:55.586 
28:06.516 
28:20.876 
28:20.947 
28:21.473 
28:24.957 
28:27.084 
28:27.429 
28:28.179 
28:30.092 
28:35.246 
28:38.082 
28:39.814 
28:49.054 
28:54.114 
29:08.113 
27:27.179 
27:37.933 

20:44.988 
19:41.565 
14:34.009 

2:07.379 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

14.046 
23.791 
24.100 
30.320 
30.847 
31.491 
34.112 
34.330 
34.549 
34.797 
35.102 
38.310 
43.254 
44.354 
55.284 

1:09.644 
1:09.715 
1:10.241 
1:13.725 
1:15.852 
1:16.197 
1:16.947 
1:18.860 
1:24.014 
1:26.850 
1:28.582 
1:37.822 
1:42.882 
1:56.881 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

1:54.600 
1:55.748 
1:56.847 
1:56.978 
1:57.000 
1:57.265 
1:57.460 
1:57.867 
1:57.306 
1:58.037 
1:58.015 
1:57.902 
1:57.697 
1:58.322 
1:58.141 
1:58.546 
1:59.631 
1:59.417 
1:59.378 
1:59.977 
1:59.728 
1:59.641 
1:59.327 
1:59.306 
2:00.098 
2:00.537 
2:01.334 
2:01.727 
2:02.469 
2:03.377 
2:03.940 
2:05.617 

2:01.316 
2:06.869 
2:00.663 
2:07.379 

Points

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.046 

Avg. Speed 

146,451 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.600 

Best Speed 

148,901 

Best Lap by 

19 - Pawel SZKOPEK 
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Race 1 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:27:05 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.04. 16:25 

Announcements 
Best lap #19 - 1:54.600 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
19 Pawel SZKOPEK

1:54.600
Dunlop

 1 2
95 Julian MAYER

1:55.748
Pirelli

 1 3
777 Martin CHOY

1:56.847
Pirelli

 1 4
71 T. BERGHAMMER

1:56.978
Pirelli

 2 5
427 A. FICHTENBAUER

1:57.000
Pirelli

 2 6
15 Milos CIHAK

1:57.265
Pirelli

 2 7
12 Patrick DANGL

1:57.306
Dunlop

 2 8
46 Wolfgang GAMMER

1:57.460
Dunlop

 3 9
94 Hannes ZEMSAUER

1:57.697
Pirelli

 3 10
57 Kevin SIEDER

1:57.867
Pirelli

 3 11
111 Michal SEMBERA

1:57.902
Dunlop

 3 12
28 Mario DE LORENZO

1:58.015
Dunlop

 4 13
21 H. SCHAFZAHL

1:58.037
Pirelli

 4 14
35 Manfred KOCH

1:58.141
Dunlop

 4 15
370 C. KEMMER

1:58.322
Pirelli

 4 16
133 Vaclav RUMLENA

1:58.546
Dunlop

 5 17
17 Pawel GORKA

1:59.306
Pirelli

 5 18
210 D. OUREDNICEK

1:59.327
Dunlop

 5 19
91 A. HAMMERLE

1:59.378
Pirelli

 5 20
6 Ionut MISTODE

1:59.417
Dunlop

 6 21
82 Karel PESEK

1:59.631
Dunlop

 6 22
18 Piotr PRENDOTA

1:59.641
Pirelli

 6 23
140 M. K.
1:59.728
Dunlop

 6 24
33 Hannes HOFER

1:59.977
Pirelli

 7 25
2 Christian FRITZ

2:00.098
Pirelli

 7 26
76 Richard BALCAR

2:00.537
Pirelli

 7 27
81 C. WIESINGER

2:00.663
Pirelli

 7 28
340 Georg MOSER

2:01.316
Dunlop

 8 29
50 W. CHELKOWSKI

2:01.334
Dunlop

 8 30
41 Stanislav POLAK

2:01.727
Pirelli

 8 31
910 Zeljko PAVLOVIC

2:02.469
Dunlop

 8 32
32 Robert BRUCKNER

2:03.377
Pirelli

 9 33
34 Piotr KALUZKA

2:03.940
Dunlop

 9 34
37 Uwe LEONHARD

2:05.617
Dunlop

 9 35
118 Yasin DOGAN

2:06.869
Pirelli

 9 36
36 Nico THONI

2:07.379
Pirelli

 10 37
3 Sabine HOLBROOK

Pirelli

 10 38
52 Lukas PESEK

Pirelli

Printed: 2016.06.05. 10:08:00 
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Race 2 

Race (14 Laps) 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.05. 15:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

19 
95 

777 
133 
21 

427 
12 
94 
36 

111 
91 
17 
46 
35 
81 
71 

140 
76 
18 
50 
41 
82 
57 
34 

340 
118 
15 

370 
2 

28 
210 

6 
33 

910 
32 
37 

3 
52 

Name 

Pawel SZKOPEK 
Julian MAYER 
Martin CHOY 
Vaclav RUMLENA 
Hannes SCHAFZAHL 
Andreas FICHTENBAUER
Patrick DANGL 
Hannes ZEMSAUER 
Nico THONI 
Michal SEMBERA 
Alexander HAMMERLE 
Pawel GORKA 
Wolfgang GAMMER 
Manfred KOCH 
Christian WIESINGER 
Thomas BERGHAMMER 
Mariusz KONDRATOWICZ
Richard BALCAR 
Piotr PRENDOTA 
Waldemar CHELKOWSKI 
Stanislav POLAK 
Karel PESEK 
Kevin SIEDER 
Piotr KALUZKA 

Georg MOSER 
Yasin DOGAN 
Milos CIHAK 
Christopher KEMMER 
Christian FRITZ 
Mario DE LORENZO 
David OUREDNICEK 
Ionut MISTODE 
Hannes HOFER 
Zeljko PAVLOVIC 
Robert BRUCKNER 
Uwe LEONHARD 
Sabine HOLBROOK 
Lukas PESEK 

FMN 

PZM 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
PZM 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
PZM 

OAMTC 
TMF 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
FRM 
OAMTC 
BIH 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
FMS 
ACCR 

Nat 

POL 
AUT 
BUL 
CZE 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
POL 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
POL 

AUT 
TUR 
CZE 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
ROU 
AUT 
SRB 
AUT 
GER 
GER 
CZE 

Competitor 
Wojcik FHP Racing 

Motorrad Mayer 

BMW Motorrad CSEU 

Amboseli Racing 

Ratezi Racing Team Ziegel 

racer4kids.at by norderd 

Motofactory Racing Team 

RATEZI 

Team Styria Racing 

Golden Bros Racing Team 

Hammerle Motorbike 

BMW Motorrad Polska 

Heating-factory 

MTK-2Rad Gruber 

PSV-WELS 

A. Ebner Int. Transporte GmbH 

Motyl Junak Kondratowicz Team 

BMW Motorrad CSEU 

Team LRP Poland 

GKM Baltyk Gdynia 

KRTZ s.r.o. 

Moto82 

Amboseli Racing 

Active Live Energy 

HK Motors 

JRT Jutesan Racing Team 

BMW Motorrad CSEU 

Bertl K. Racing Team 

MSC Kaiserwinkl 

HK-Motors 

Dafitmotoracing 

asl racing 

MexMotos 

Piri Racing Team 

Virgilio Racing Austria 

PS-Treff Racing 

sabine3racing 

BMW Motorrad CSEU 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
KTM 
Aprilia 
BMW 
Honda 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 

BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Tyre 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 

5 
5 
4 

Total Tm 

20:06.741 
20:13.963 
20:23.011 
20:23.549 
20:32.760 
20:34.594 
20:38.842 
20:43.697 
20:53.965 
21:06.713 
21:08.637 
21:09.768 
21:13.912 
21:15.809 
21:22.836 
21:28.416 
21:29.289 
21:51.771 
21:51.913 
21:55.613 
22:12.982 
20:49.753 
21:00.728 
21:23.103 

12:02.612 
12:48.493 

9:08.739 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

7.222 
16.270 
16.808 
26.019 
27.853 
32.101 
36.956 
47.224 
59.972 

1:01.896 
1:03.027 
1:07.171 
1:09.068 
1:16.095 
1:21.675 
1:22.548 
1:45.030 
1:45.172 
1:48.872 
2:06.241 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

2:10.880 
2:12.478 
2:11.692 
2:12.816 
2:12.213 
2:12.664 
2:13.836 
2:15.611 
2:13.960 
2:14.371 
2:18.469 
2:17.225 
2:18.629 
2:15.740 
2:18.891 
2:14.023 
2:19.987 
2:22.429 
2:21.391 
2:22.312 
2:24.793 
2:32.714 
2:25.951 
2:35.646 

2:18.215 
2:27.148 
2:14.065 

Points

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.222 

Avg. Speed 

127,265 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.880 

Best Speed 

130,379 

Best Lap by 

19 - Pawel SZKOPEK 

Printed: 2016.06.05. 16:47:55 
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Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 16:23:57 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.05. 15:30 

Announcements 
Best lap #19 - 2:10.880 
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